RENEWING NOW!
E-BIKE CHAINS  ·  E-BIKE SPROCKETS  ·  E-BIKE CHAINRINGS
DERAILLEUR CHAINS
11 / 10 / 9 / 8 SPEED
Connex 11SE · 10SE · 9SE · 8SE
- 	 Individually packed
-	 In the practical workshop box
-	 On 25 m reel

against wear and corrosion. The lubricant is highly
biodegradable. The practical slim dripper allows precise
application of the chain oil.
CKS chain oil is available in the storage box
of 4 pieces with a price advantage.
WORKSHOP BOX
Bulk derailleur chains 11-10-9-8 speed
-	 10 pieces derailleur chains
-	 10 pieces Connex Links
- Just practical
- Including 10 Connex Links
PRODUCT
NAME
LINKS UNIT REF.
11SE
124 Folding carton 2321-11SE-1240
132 Folding carton 2321-11SE-1320
136 Folding carton 2321-11SE-1360
124 Workshop box 2331-11SE-1240
132 Workshop box 2331-11SE-1320
136 Workshop box 2331-11SE-1360
1969 Reel 2341-11SE-0250
10SE
124 Folding carton 2321-10SE-1240
132 Folding carton 2321-10SE-1320
136 Folding carton 2321-10SE-1360
124 Workshop box 2331-10SE-1240
132 Workshop box 2331-10SE-1320
136 Workshop box 2331-10SE-1360
1969 Reel 2341-10SE-0250
9SE
124 Folding carton 2321-09SE-1240
132 Folding carton 2321-09SE-1320
136 Folding carton 2321-09SE-1360
124 Workshop box 2331-09SE-1240
132 Workshop box 2331-09SE-1320
136 Workshop box 2331-09SE-1360
1969 Reel 2341-09SE-0250
8SE
124 Folding carton 2321-08SE-1240
132 Folding carton 2321-08SE-1320
136 Folding carton 2321-08SE-1360
124 Workshop box 2331-08SE-1240
132 Workshop box 2331-08SE-1320
136 Workshop box 2331-08SE-1360
1575 Reel 2341-08SE-0250
7E8
124 Folding carton 2321-07E8-1240
132 Folding carton 2321-07E8-1320
136 Folding carton 2321-07E8-1360
1669 Reel 2341-07E8-0200
1E8
124 Folding carton 2321-01E8-1240
132 Folding carton 2321-01E8-1320
136 Folding carton 2321-01E8-1360
1181 Reel 2321-01E8-0150
TYPE PRODUCT
NAME
UNIT REF.
SPROCKETS
PANASONIC
9ZP Packaging envelope 6801-07E8-0090
10ZP Packaging envelope 6801-07E8-0100
11ZP Packaging envelope 6801-07E8-0110
SPROCKETS
BOSCH II
14ZB Packaging envelope 6801-10SE-0140
15ZB Packaging envelope 6801-10SE-0150
16ZB Packaging envelope 6801-10SE-0160
17ZB Packaging envelope 6801-10SE-0170
18ZB Packaging envelope 6801-10SE-0180
19ZB Packaging envelope 6801-10SE-0190
20ZB Packaging envelope 6801-10SE-0200
22ZB Packaging envelope 6801-10SE-0220
SPROCKETS
BOSCH II
REINFORCED
18ZBV Packaging envelope 6801-01E8-0180
CHAIN-
RINGS
BOSCH III
38ZB Packaging envelope 6801-10SE-0380
40ZB Packaging envelope 6801-10SE-0400
42ZB Packaging envelope 6801-10SE-0420
44ZB Packaging envelope 6801-10SE-0440
PRODUCT
NAME
UNIT REF.
CKS Bottle 8201-Z100-9901